	CERTIFICATE OF C		
CT CT	(Instructions on back	of application)	
1. The n	ame of the limited liability com	npany is:	SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO
	J	& L Builder's LLC	
	omplete street address, and m pal office:	ailing address if diffe	erent, of the initial designated/
	1710 N. 9th St	., Coeur D'alene, Idaho	83814
	ame of the commercial registers are of the non-commercial regis		me and complete street
!	ance Bradley Byler, 1710 N. 9th St.,	Coeur D'Alene, Idaho 8	3814 (County of Kootenai)
	ame and address of at least or	ne member or mana	ger of the limited liability
compa	any: <u>Name</u>		Address
		1710 N. 9th St., Coeur D'alene, Idaho 83814	
	Joseph J. Byler	1710 N. 9th St.,	Coeur D'alene, Idaho 83814
	Joseph J. Byler Lance Bradley Byler	······	Coeur D'alene, Idaho 83814 Coeur D'alene, Idaho 83814
		······	
		······	
		······	
 5. Mailing	Lance Bradley Byler	1710 N. 9th St., (	Coeur D'aiene, Idaho 83814
	Lance Bradley Byler	dence (annual repor St., Coeur D'alene, Idah	Coeur D'aiene, Idaho 83814
6. Future	Lance Bradley Byler g address for future correspond c/o: 1710 N. 9th s e effective date of filing (optional of an organizer(s). (An organizer	dence (annual repor St., Coeur D'alene, Idah	Coeur D'alene, Idaho 83814
6. Future	Lance Bradley Byler g address for future correspond c/o: 1710 N. 9th s effective date of filing (optional of an organizer(s). (An organizer in behalf of a required, and existing, in	dence (annual repor St., Coeur D'alene, Idah al): is a member, nitial member	Coeur D'alene, Idaho 83814
6. Future Signature or is acting in or members; Signature	Lance Bradley Byler g address for future correspond c/o: 1710 N. 9th s effective date of filing (optional of an organizer(s). (An organizer in behalf of a required, and existing, in ).	dence (annual repor St., Coeur D'alene, Idah al): is a member, nitial member	Coeur D'aiene, Idaho 83814 t notices): o 83814
6. Future Signature or is acting in or members; Signature	Lance Bradley Byler g address for future correspond c/o: 1710 N. 9th s effective date of filing (optional of an organizer(s). (An organizer in behalf of a required, and existing, in ).	dence (annual repor St., Coeur D'alene, Idah al): is a member, nitial member	Coeur D'aiene, Idaho 83814 t notices): o 83814
6. Future Signature or is acting in or members; Signature	Lance Bradley Byler g address for future correspond c/o: 1710 N. 9th s e effective date of filing (optional of an organizer(s). (An organizer n behalf of a required, and existing, in 	dence (annual repor St., Coeur D'alene, Idah al): is a member, nitial member	Coeur D'aiene, Idaho 83814 t notices): o 83814

. . .

`,

- - -

...

\_